
 

 

DOCKET INDEX 

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT – CENTURYLINK 
QC/PEERLESS NETWORK OF UTAH, LLC 

DOCKET # 
14-049-23 
 

In the Matter of: the Interconnection Agreement 
between Qwest Corporation dba CenturyLink QC and 
Peerless Network of Utah, LLC 

262725 

Date Description DW# 

 
December 22, 2014 Cover Letter 

Filing of Interconnection Agreement 
Interconnection Agreement-Terms & Conditions 
*Exhibit A –Spreadsheet 
*Exhibit B – Service Performance Indicator Definitions 
(PID) 
*Exhibit C – Service Interval Guide (see CenturyLink 
web-site) 
*Exhibit D – Revised CenturyLink Right of Way, Pole 
Attachment, Innerduct Occupancy General Information 
*Exhibit E – Blank 
*Exhibit F – Special Request Process 
*Exhibit G – Blank 
*Exhibit H – Calculation of the Relative Use Factor 
(RUF) 
*Exhibit I – Individual Case Basis 
*Exhibit J – Election of Reciprocal Compensation Option 
*Exhibit K – Performance Assurance Plan 

262726 
262727 
 
262728 
262729 
 
262730 
 
262731 
 
262732 
262733 
262734 
262735 
 
262736 
262737 
262738 

December 22, 2014 Action Request Due: January 21, 2015 262739 

 


