DOCKET INDEX

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT – CENTURYLINK QC/PEERLESS NETWORK OF UTAH, LLC

DOCKET # 14-049-23	In the Matter of: the Interconnection Agreement between Qwest Corporation dba CenturyLink QC and Peerless Network of Utah, LLC	262725
Date	Description	DW#
December 22, 2014	Cover Letter	262726
	Filing of Interconnection Agreement	262727
	Interconnection Agreement-Terms & Conditions	
	*Exhibit A –Spreadsheet	262728
	*Exhibit B – Service Performance Indicator Definitions (PID)	262729
	*Exhibit C – Service Interval Guide (see CenturyLink web-site)	262730
	*Exhibit D – Revised CenturyLink Right of Way, Pole Attachment, Innerduct Occupancy General Information	262731
	*Exhibit E – Blank	262732
	*Exhibit F – Special Request Process	262733
	*Exhibit G – Blank	262734
	*Exhibit H – Calculation of the Relative Use Factor	262735
	(RUF)	
	*Exhibit I – Individual Case Basis	262736
	*Exhibit J – Election of Reciprocal Compensation Option	262737
	*Exhibit K – Performance Assurance Plan	262738
December 22, 2014	Action Request Due: January 21, 2015	262739